
 

 

 



Tabella di Marcia 

LOCALITA' 
KM 

PARZIALI 
KM 

TOTALI 
ALTIMETRIA ORARIO DI PASSAGGIO 

  40 Km/h 
42 
Km/h 

44 
Km/h 

CRODO - VIA CARLINI 0,000 0,000 550 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Via Roma 0,050 0,050 540 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Via Braccio 0,200 0,250 542 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Bivio Verampio 0,600 0,850 540 15.01 15.01 15.01 

Centrale Verampio 1,200 2,050 520 15.03 15.02 15.02 

Centrale Crego 0,800 2,850 527 15.05 15.04 15.03 

Località Cantoni 1,200 4,050 520 15.06 15.05 15.04 

Località Quategno 1,000 5,050 532 15.07 15.06 15.05 

Via Roma 0,400 5,450 542 15.07 15.06 15.06 

Piazza Pretura 0,450 5,900 533 15.08 15.07 15.07 

Via Monte Leone 0,100 6,000 540 15.08 15.07 15.07 

FORO BOARIO 0,200 6,200 550 15.09 15.08 15.08 

       Partenza primo corridore ore 15.00 

     Arrivo ultimo corridore ore 16.50 circa 

     


